
 
Star Building Materials First Aider List –  

Building 2 Wall Plant/Finish Warehouse/Door Shop 
Type Of First Aid Employee Area Expiry Date Contact 

Occupational Nurse Gail Mitchell Medical Room 
 

(587) 284-4518 

First Aid Advanced Gail Mitchell Medical Room 
 

July 31, 2028 (587) 284-4518 

First Aid Advanced Miriam Hieb Safety February 2027 (587) 587-3153 

First Aid Standard (Intermediate) Bill Webster Wall Panel Plant February 18th 2028 
 

First Aid Standard (Intermediate) Nathan Deman Wall Panel Plant April 22nd 2026 
 

First Aid Standard (Intermediate) Paul Bering Wall Panel Plant February 12, 2028 
 
 

First Aid Standard (Intermediate) Carole Kroeger Wall Panel Plant July 11, 2027 
 

First Aid Standard (Intermediate) Maksym Volouiev Wall Panel Plant Sept 24, 2028 
 

First Aid Standard (Intermediate) Kirill Moskalenko Wall Panel Plant Sept 24, 2028 
 

First Aid Basic  Telena Hickey Finish Warehouse February 22, 2028 
 

First Aid Standard (Intermediate) Austin Yahn Door Shop February 04, 2029 
 

 As of February 10, 2026  

 



 
Star Building Materials First Aider List  

Building 3 – Truss Plant 
Type Of First Aid Employee Area Expiry Date Contact 

Occupational Nurse Gail Mitchell Medical Room 
 

(587) 284-4518 

First Aid Advanced Gail Mitchell Medical Room 
 

July 31, 2028 (587) 284-4518 

First Aid Advanced Miriam Hieb Safety February 2027 (587) 587-3153 

First Aid Standard (Intermediate) Oleksii Chekov Truss Plant October 30th 2027 
 

First Aid Standard (Intermediate) Mykyta Musiienko Truss Plant October 30th 2027 
 

First Aid Standard (Intermediate) Rodolfo Hernandez Truss Plant January 24th 2027 
 

First Aid Standard (Intermediate) Roman Lukyanenko Truss Plant January 24th 2027 
 

First Aid Standard (Intermediate) Larry Parker Truss Plant October 24, 2026 
 

First Aid Standard (Intermediate) Kamil Provost Truss Plant February 04, 2029 
 

First Aid Standard (Intermediate) Nathan Johann Truss Plant February 04, 2029 
 

First Aid Standard (Intermediate) Brandon Nghi Truss Plant  February 04, 2029 
 

 As of February 10, 2026  

 



 
Star Building Materials First Aider List 

Lumber Yard/Warehouse/Logistics 
Type Of First Aid Employee Area Expiry Date Contact 

Occupational Nurse Gail Mitchell Medical Room 
 

(587) 284-4518 

First Aid Advanced Gail Mitchell Medical Room 
 

July 31, 2028 (587) 284-4518 

First Aid Advanced Miriam Hieb Safety February 2027 (587) 587-3153 

First Aid Standard (Intermediate) Steven Richards Driver April 8th 2028 (403) 880-5296 

First Aid Standard (Intermediate) Gilles Lepage Driver September 26th 2027 
 

First Aid Standard (Intermediate) Doug O'Sullivan Driver June 18th 2027 
 

First Aid Standard (Intermediate) Derek Penney Driver November 4th 2026 
 

First Aid Standard (Intermediate Surinder Malhi Driver February 05, 2029 
 

First Aid Standard (Intermediate) Nicholas Sheppard Driver Trainer April 8th 2028 (403) 369-8112 

First Aid Standard (Intermediate) Michael Kenion Logistics November 15th 2026 
 

First Aid Standard (Intermediate) Brendan Nielson Logistics October 14, 2028 
 

First Aid Standard (Intermediate) Karri Anderson Lumber Yard July 22nd 2027 
 

First Aid Standard (Intermediate) Austin O'Quinn Lumber Yard November 15th 2026 
 

First Aid Standard (Intermediate) Abubaker Muhammed Lumber yard July 21, 2027 
 

First Aid Standard (Intermediate) Benjamin Sey Lumber Yard February 04,2029 
 

First Aid Standard (Intermediate) Elijah Jusu Lumber Yard February 04,2029 
 

First Aid Standard (Intermediate) Jeremy Ettagiak Rooftop Helper October 14 2025 
 

 As of February 10, 2026  

 



 
Star Building Materials First Aider List – Office & EWP Plant 

Type Of First Aid Employee Area Expiry Date Contact 

Occupational Nurse Gail Mitchell Medical Room 
 

(587) 284-4518 

First Aid Advanced Gail Mitchell Medical Room 
 

July 31, 2028 (587) 284-4518 

First Aid Advanced Miriam Hieb Safety February 2027 (587) 587-3153 

First Aid Standard 
(Intermediate) 

Jennifer Rouse Office April 8th 2028 (403) 888-2651 

First Aid Standard 
(Intermediate) 

Stephanie Karger Office June 25th 2027 (403) 290-3365 

First Aid Standard 
(Intermediate) 

Steven Rosia Office April 1st 2026 (403) 771-0663 

First Aid Standard 
(Intermediate) 

Kristen Williams Office April 23rd 2026 
 

First Aid Standard 
(Intermediate) 

Martine Yzerman Office March 3rd 2026 
 

First Aid Standard 
(Intermediate) 

Steve Daigle EWP Plant April 1st 2026 (587) 779-6527 

First Aid Standard 
(Intermediate) 

Richard Sampson Office January 24th 2027 
 

First Aid Standard 
(Intermediate) 

Nayara DeSousa Office November 16, 2027 
 

First Aid Standard 
(Intermediate) 

Ethan Parker  EWP Plant  February 04, 2029 
 

First Aid Standard 
(Intermediate) 

Kelvin Caisip EWP Plant February 04, 2029 
 

 As of February 10, 2026  

 



 
Star Building Materials First Aider List 

Type Of First Aid Employee Area Expiry Date Contact 

OHN Nurse First Aid Advanced Gail Mitchell Medical Room 
 

July 31, 2028 (587) 284-4518 

First Aid Advanced Miriam Hieb Safety February 2027 (587) 587-3153 

First Aid Standard (Intermediate) Steven Richards Driver April 28, 2028 (403) 880-5296 

First Aid Standard (Intermediate) Gilles Lepage Driver September 26, 2027 
 

First Aid Standard (Intermediate) Doug O'Sullivan Driver June 01, 2027 
 

First Aid Standard (Intermediate) Surinder Malhi Driver February 04, 2027 
 

First Aid Standard (Intermediate) Jeremy Ettagiak Rooftop Helper October 14, 2028 
 

First Aid Standard (Intermediate) Steve Daigle EWP Plant April 01, 2026 (587) 779-6527 

First Aid Standard (Intermediate) Ethan Parker EWP Plant February 04, 2029 
 

First Aid Standard (Intermediate) Kelvin Caisip EWP Plant February 04, 2029 
 

First Aid Basic  Telena Hickey Finish Warehouse February 22, 2028 
 

First Aid Standard (Intermediate) Austin Yahn Door Shop February 04, 2029 
 

First Aid Standard (Intermediate) Nicholas Sheppard Logistics April 08,2028 (403) 369-8112 

First Aid Standard (Intermediate) Michael Kenion Logistics November 15, 2026 
 

First Aid Standard (Intermediate) Derek Penney Logistics November 04,2026 
 

First Aid Standard (Intermediate) Brendan Nielson Logistics October  
 

First Aid Standard (Intermediate) Karri Anderson Lumber Yard July 22, 2027 
 

First Aid Standard (Intermediate) Austin O'Quinn Lumber Yard November 15, 2026 
 

First Aid Standard (Intermediate) Benjamin Sey Lumber Yard February 04,2029 
 

First Aid Standard (Intermediate) Elijah Jusu Lumber Yard February 04,2029 
 

First Aid Standard (Intermediate) Abubaker Muhammed Lumber yard July 21, 2027 
 

First Aid Standard (Intermediate) Jennifer Rouse Office April 08, 2028 (403) 888-2651 

First Aid Standard (Intermediate) Richard Sampson Office January 24, 2027  

First Aid Standard (Intermediate) Stephanie Karger Office June 25, 2027 (403) 290-3365 

First Aid Standard (Intermediate) Steven Rosia Office April 01, 2026 (403) 771-0663 

First Aid Standard (Intermediate) Kristen Williams Office April 23, 2026 
 

First Aid Standard (Intermediate) Martine Yzerman Office March 03, 2026 
 

First Aid Standard (Intermediate) Nayara DeSousa Office November 16, 2027 
 

First Aid Standard (Intermediate) Oleksii Chekov Truss Plant October 30, 2027 
 

First Aid Standard (Intermediate) Mykyta Musiienko Truss Plant October 30, 2027 
 



First Aid Standard (Intermediate) Rodolfo Hernandez Truss Plant January 24, 2027 
 

First Aid Standard (Intermediate) Roman Lukyanenko Truss Plant January 24, 2027 
 

First Aid Standard (Intermediate) Larry Parker Truss Plant October 24, 2026 
 

First Aid Standard (Intermediate) Kamil Provost Truss Plant February 04, 2029 
 

First Aid Standard (Intermediate) Nathan Johann Truss Plant February 04, 2029 
 

First Aid Standard (Intermediate) Brandon Nghi Truss Plant  February 04, 2029 
 

First Aid Standard (Intermediate) Bill Webster Wall Panel Plant February 18, 2028 
 

First Aid Standard (Intermediate) Nathan Deman Wall Panel Plant April 22, 2026 
 

First Aid Standard (Intermediate) Paul Bering Wall Panel Plant February 12, 2028 
 

First Aid Standard (Intermediate) Carole Kroeger Wall Panel Plant July 11, 2024 
 

First Aid Standard (Intermediate) Maksym Volouiev Wall Panel Plant September 24, 2028 
 

First Aid Standard (Intermediate) Kirill Moskalenko Wall Panel Plant September 24, 2028 
 

 As of February 10, 2026  

 


